
Show #B0634 (Jeff Greaves): Silver Dollar #1

147. L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 820 SL GRAND ALLIANCE LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE ZOEY SILVER BROOKINGS, OR

2 414 GREAT I WILL BE SANDRA MORGAN SANDRA MORGAN SCOTTSDALE, AZ

3 390 ONE HOT SULTRY NIGHT DEANN HUDSON KATHRYN DEVRIES MITCHELL VACAVILLE, CA

4 758 ONLY PLATINUM SKYS MICHELLE PEARSON NANCY A & VOELTE DONAL KEEGAN, 

5 487 TROUBLEWITHTHECURVE JULIAN T HARRIS COREEN S HOFFMAN SACRAMENTO, CA

6 528 ABSOLUTE BIG DEAL DESERIE ARMSTRONG DANA RIEU BENTLEY; AB, CN

7 517 HUNTIN INTHESHADOWS IRIS PETSCHENIG CAROLIN SOSNA , 

8 490 HOT DEALS ONLY JENNIFER L DOUBRAVA AMY GROEFSEMA HANFORD, CA

9 792 DREAMIN N BLUE JEANS TRACEY THOMPSON TRACEY THOMPSON , 

148. L2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 822 ONLY SMOKIN HOT TROY LEHN ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

2 819 IM SEEIN DOUBLE LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE SHALAINE HINSHAW WINDSOR, CO

3 754 A KEPT WOMAN JENNIFER L DOUBRAVA MARCIE BUDINE OAKDALE, CA

4 319 AL BE YOUR SWEET ART BRIDGETT DOWNS BRIDGETT DOWNS MARTINEZ, CA

5 740 MUCHO MACHO MAN OQH JEFF BURLEY CANDY OWEN LONGMONT, CO

6 505 ANONYMOUS ALLY DANETTE WATSON MARNIE MCDOWALL FRANKTOWN, CO

149. L3 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4 (10 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 779 SLEEP ALILBIT LONGER FARLEY M MCLENDON FARLEY MCLENDON WHITESBORO, TX

2 752 WHAT MATTERS MOST JESSICA GILLIAM MARCIE BUDINE OAKDALE, CA

4 757 YEAH I WILL MICHELLE PEARSON NANCY A KEEGAN , 

6 360 SUDDENLY EXTREME TYLER SCHULTZ RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

150. L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 353 ABSOLUTELY FOR ME ELIZABETH KNABENSHUE MARY R WHITE FLOWER MOUND , TX

2 816 JUSTA MINUTE SONNY KAREN K STONE-GRAHAM KATHERINE E REED , 

3 564 ELI INVESTING WISELY MELISSA ZANETTI EMILY HUDSON SEBASTOPOL, CA

4 792 DREAMIN N BLUE JEANS TRACEY THOMPSON TRACEY THOMPSON , 

5 347 CHEVROLEGGS MICHAEL D WEAVER THE RC LEWIS RVCB TRT BRENTWOOD, CA

151. L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3 (8 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

3 713 HUNTIN MY ZIPPER NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO LARISA AFFELDT SPOKANE, WA

6 599 RIDINONMYCOATTAILS CHARLES J FISHER ADRIANNE STEWART POTWORAEUGENE, OR

8 577 A DARK NITE JESSICA LANE JOHNSON JESSICA LANE JOHNSON PARKER, CO



Show #B0635 (Derek Hanscome): Silver Dollar #1

147. L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 414 GREAT I WILL BE SANDRA MORGAN SANDRA MORGAN SCOTTSDALE, AZ

2 758 ONLY PLATINUM SKYS MICHELLE PEARSON NANCY A & VOELTE DONAL KEEGAN, 

3 390 ONE HOT SULTRY NIGHT DEANN HUDSON KATHRYN DEVRIES MITCHELL VACAVILLE, CA

4 486 ONLY NATURAL BLUESKY ERIC FELT BRENDA K OGDEN FALLON, NV

5 517 HUNTIN INTHESHADOWS IRIS PETSCHENIG CAROLIN SOSNA , 

6 526 CURBSIDE KAOS TERRI A CONTRERAS BARBARA MORLAN CLOVIS, CA

7 490 HOT DEALS ONLY JENNIFER L DOUBRAVA AMY GROEFSEMA HANFORD, CA

8 528 ABSOLUTE BIG DEAL DESERIE ARMSTRONG DANA RIEU BENTLEY; AB, CN

9 487 TROUBLEWITHTHECURVE JULIAN T HARRIS COREEN S HOFFMAN SACRAMENTO, CA

148. L2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 822 ONLY SMOKIN HOT TROY LEHN ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

2 319 AL BE YOUR SWEET ART BRIDGETT DOWNS BRIDGETT DOWNS MARTINEZ, CA

3 740 MUCHO MACHO MAN OQH JEFF BURLEY CANDY OWEN LONGMONT, CO

4 505 ANONYMOUS ALLY DANETTE WATSON MARNIE MCDOWALL FRANKTOWN, CO

5 754 A KEPT WOMAN JENNIFER L DOUBRAVA MARCIE BUDINE OAKDALE, CA

6 819 IM SEEIN DOUBLE LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE SHALAINE HINSHAW WINDSOR, CO

149. L3 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4 (10 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 779 SLEEP ALILBIT LONGER FARLEY M MCLENDON FARLEY MCLENDON WHITESBORO, TX

5 360 SUDDENLY EXTREME TYLER SCHULTZ RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

8 757 YEAH I WILL MICHELLE PEARSON NANCY A KEEGAN , 

9 752 WHAT MATTERS MOST JESSICA GILLIAM MARCIE BUDINE OAKDALE, CA

150. L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 816 JUSTA MINUTE SONNY KAREN K STONE-GRAHAM KATHERINE E REED , 

2 564 ELI INVESTING WISELY MELISSA ZANETTI EMILY HUDSON SEBASTOPOL, CA

3 353 ABSOLUTELY FOR ME ELIZABETH KNABENSHUE MARY R WHITE FLOWER MOUND , TX

4 792 DREAMIN N BLUE JEANS TRACEY THOMPSON TRACEY THOMPSON , 

5 347 CHEVROLEGGS MICHAEL D WEAVER THE RC LEWIS RVCB TRT BRENTWOOD, CA

151. L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3 (8 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

2 599 RIDINONMYCOATTAILS CHARLES J FISHER ADRIANNE STEWART POTWORAEUGENE, OR

3 713 HUNTIN MY ZIPPER NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO LARISA AFFELDT SPOKANE, WA

6 577 A DARK NITE JESSICA LANE JOHNSON JESSICA LANE JOHNSON PARKER, CO



Show #B0636 (Bennie Sargent): Silver Dollar #1

147. L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 820 SL GRAND ALLIANCE LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE ZOEY SILVER BROOKINGS, OR

2 414 GREAT I WILL BE SANDRA MORGAN SANDRA MORGAN SCOTTSDALE, AZ

3 792 DREAMIN N BLUE JEANS TRACEY THOMPSON TRACEY THOMPSON , 

4 758 ONLY PLATINUM SKYS MICHELLE PEARSON NANCY A & VOELTE DONAL KEEGAN, 

5 528 ABSOLUTE BIG DEAL DESERIE ARMSTRONG DANA RIEU BENTLEY; AB, CN

6 409 EYE L BE CERTAIN EMMA BATES KELLIE J DUNN CARLSBAD, CA

7 526 CURBSIDE KAOS TERRI A CONTRERAS BARBARA MORLAN CLOVIS, CA

8 517 HUNTIN INTHESHADOWS IRIS PETSCHENIG CAROLIN SOSNA , 

9 390 ONE HOT SULTRY NIGHT DEANN HUDSON KATHRYN DEVRIES MITCHELL VACAVILLE, CA

10 490 HOT DEALS ONLY JENNIFER L DOUBRAVA AMY GROEFSEMA HANFORD, CA

11 577 A DARK NITE JESSICA LANE JOHNSON JESSICA LANE JOHNSON PARKER, CO

12 486 ONLY NATURAL BLUESKY ERIC FELT BRENDA K OGDEN FALLON, NV

13 487 TROUBLEWITHTHECURVE JULIAN T HARRIS COREEN S HOFFMAN SACRAMENTO, CA

148. L2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 319 AL BE YOUR SWEET ART BRIDGETT DOWNS BRIDGETT DOWNS MARTINEZ, CA

2 819 IM SEEIN DOUBLE LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE SHALAINE HINSHAW WINDSOR, CO

3 822 ONLY SMOKIN HOT TROY LEHN ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

4 740 MUCHO MACHO MAN OQH JEFF BURLEY CANDY OWEN LONGMONT, CO

5 505 ANONYMOUS ALLY DANETTE WATSON MARNIE MCDOWALL FRANKTOWN, CO

6 754 A KEPT WOMAN JENNIFER L DOUBRAVA MARCIE BUDINE OAKDALE, CA

149. L3 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4 (10 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 779 SLEEP ALILBIT LONGER FARLEY M MCLENDON FARLEY MCLENDON WHITESBORO, TX

5 752 WHAT MATTERS MOST JESSICA GILLIAM MARCIE BUDINE OAKDALE, CA

6 360 SUDDENLY EXTREME TYLER SCHULTZ RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

10 757 YEAH I WILL MICHELLE PEARSON NANCY A KEEGAN , 

150. L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 353 ABSOLUTELY FOR ME ELIZABETH KNABENSHUE MARY R WHITE FLOWER MOUND , TX

2 816 JUSTA MINUTE SONNY KAREN K STONE-GRAHAM KATHERINE E REED , 

3 564 ELI INVESTING WISELY MELISSA ZANETTI EMILY HUDSON SEBASTOPOL, CA

4 792 DREAMIN N BLUE JEANS TRACEY THOMPSON TRACEY THOMPSON , 

5 347 CHEVROLEGGS MICHAEL D WEAVER THE RC LEWIS RVCB TRT BRENTWOOD, CA

151. L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3 (8 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

5 599 RIDINONMYCOATTAILS CHARLES J FISHER ADRIANNE STEWART POTWORAEUGENE, OR

6 713 HUNTIN MY ZIPPER NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO LARISA AFFELDT SPOKANE, WA

8 577 A DARK NITE JESSICA LANE JOHNSON JESSICA LANE JOHNSON PARKER, CO



Show #B0636 (Bennie Sargent): Silver Dollar #1


